THE DATASHEET OF
ZMXM-400-1
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
ZMXM-400 Series
MATRIX TRANSCEIVER MODULES
 The Matrix module is a 2.4 GHz IEEE 802.15.4 RF transceiver providing a cost-
effective solution for data links and wireless networks. The module design is
based on the IEEE 802.15.4 standard and supports peer-to-peer, star,

Storage Temperature Range -45 to 125 ºC
OPERATING CONDITIONS
MATRIX MODULES ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Order Number Supplying Form
ZMXM-400 Series ZMXM-400-1 Matrix Module (10mW) with PCB Trace Antenna
ZMXM-400-1C Matrix Module (10mW) with optional MMCX Connector installed @ J2
ZMXM-400-KIT-2 Matrix Module (10mW) Evaluation Kit
ZMXM-401 Series ZMXM-401-1 Matrix Module (100mW) with PCB Trace Antenna
ZMXM-401-1C Matrix Module (100mW) with optional MMCX Connector installed @ J2
ZMXM-401-KIT-1 Matrix Module (100mW) Evaluation Kit
Note:  Exceeding the maximum ratings may cause permanent damage to the module or devices.
Caution: Matrix modules are sensitive to electrostatic discharge, observe precautions when handling.
Characteristic Min Typ Max Unit
Power Supply Voltage (Vdd)